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25 \FKE 1326, 17078  828%  30%  13.8% 0.3%)  100.0%
25—49 A 1120 31496  78.0% 38%  17.7% 0.4%|  100.0%
50—99A 518 23912 758%  43%  19.3% 0.6%| 100.0%
100—199.A 349 27145 74.3% 42%  209% 0.5%  100.0%
200—299 A 124 13935 72.8% 48%  219%  05%  100.0%
3ooxu!41 149 21236 73.7% 3.7% 21.9% 0.6%  100.0%
<R FER > i .
100% == | 63939 78.3% 3.5%  17.8% 0.4%|  100.0%
80%LL E100%% & 54612 76.8% 39%  19.0% 0.4%|  100.0%
80%LL EBONKR A 11077, 69.4% 54%  24.7% 0.5% 100.0%
A0NELEBONK A 2449 62.8% 6.9%  29.8% 0.5%  100.0%
- 20%LL EA0NRE 887 54.6% 85%  36.2%) 0.8%|  100.0%
20%KA N7, 508% 13.1%  356%) 0.6% 100.0%
MOIE- %Y 887 58.3% 7.3% 16.0%  184%| 100.0%
14 53418 72.3% 43%  232% 0.3%|  100.0%
2% 41434 76.6% 4.3% 18.6% 0.5% 100.0%
3% 27350 80.8% 3.3% 15.2% | 0.7%)  100.0%
4 10048 84.9% 2.0% 12.5%| 0.7%  100.0%
| EDfth /TR 2552 73.5% 6.8% 17.1% 26%|  100.0%
<H BHMR> - : :
mE 2932 119655  75.7% 4.1% 19.7% 05% 100.0%
25 A\KH 1035 13554  81.7% 3.2% 14.8% 0.3% 100.0%
25-49N 826 23443 76.6% 4.3% 18.7% 0.4%|  100.0%
50-99 A 472 21665  75.8% 4.3% 19.3% 0.6% 100.0%
100-199.A 337 26107 74.4% 42%  208% 0.5%  100.0%
200-299 A 124 13935 728% 48%  21.9% 0.5%  100.0%
300ALLE 138 20951 73.9% 3.7% 21.8% 0.6%|  100.0%
RE 268 6281~ 826% 27%  142% 0.5%  100.0%
B 280 5929  77.9% 36%  18.1% 0.4%| 100.0%
HEF 48| 1670 80.6% 32%  155% 0.7%|  100.0%
_%gi 58 1267 89.7% 1.0% 9.1% 0.2%|  100.0%
ESEEET VB ol , ) ) 0. o
=i 1441 66867 76.4% 41%  189%  0.6% 100.0%
B 2145 67935 76.2% 3.8% 19.6% 0.4%|  100.0%
<HEEEEHN>| st D ) =0
FE 2323 97406 76.6% 39%  18.9% 0.6%| 100.0%
iR %6 £:4:] 1236, 36176,  74.9% 42%  206% 0.3%  100.0%
BERHE 27| 1220, 86.6% 1L.7% 111% 0.7%|  100.0%
iw%;g 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
<EEFF{IE 5> ] ] _
1ZE 8913 80.8%| 31%  15.7% 0.4%|  100.0%
2EE 10297 82.4% 32% 14.1%) 0.4%|  100.0%
3EE 9332 79.7%, 31%  168%  04% 100.0%
AXE 14946 77.3% 35%  18.8% 0.4% 100.0%
SEE 18798 77.0% 4.1%  186% 0.3%| 100.0%
6EE 14846 76.4% 40%  19.2% 0.4%|  100.0%
1XE 8287 74.3% 43%  21.1% 0.3%| 100.0%
SE[E 9684  750%  4.6% 20.1%) 0.4%  100.0%
IX@E 7580,  73.8% 46%  213% 0.3%  100.0%
BFEIAL ML 23218 70.7% 4.1%  249%  03% 100.0%
EOE-8Y 8667  77.2% 5.6% 14.6% 2.6%|  100.0%
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B5AFKH 1326]  17078]  483%  43.1%] 6.8% 0.9%| 0.3%) 0.1%) 05%| 100.0%
25—49A 1120 31496  499%  41.4% 6.8% 0.9% 0.2% 0.1% 0.6%| 100.0%
50—99A 518 23912  520%  371.7% 7.2% 1.6% 0.5% 0.3%) 0.7%| 100.0%
100—199A 349, 27145  468%  40.1% 8.9% 2.1% 0.8%  0.6% 0.7%|  100.0%
200—299 A 124] 13935 44.1%  41.4% 9.5% 2.6% 1.0%/ 0.7% 0.7%|  100.0%
300ALLE 149 21236 41.1% 40.9% 10.9% 3.4% 1.4% 1.5% 0.7%)  100.0%

<HFER> i ) ) ] , - -
100% | 63939  100.0% 0.0%) 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%) 0.0% 0.0%  100.0%
80% L1k 100%% | 54612 0.0%  100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%
60%L1_E80%E A | 11077, 0.0% 0.0%  100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
40%L1 E60%K A | 2449 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%  100.0% 0.0% 0.0%) 0.0%| 100.0%
20%LL E40%K A | 887 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%  100.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
205KE ] 717 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%  100.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
887 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% | 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%  100.0%| 100.0%
<FERD> L I . - = =
14 | 53418,  57.3% 34.9% 5.7%| 1.0% 0.4% 0.2% 0.5%| 100.0%
2% | 41434 460%  435% 7];.' 1.2% 0.5% 0.4% 0.8%| 100.0%
3% | 27350 41.1%  457%  9.3% 2.1% 0.6% 0.5%| 0.6%|  100.0%
4% , | 10048 185%  462%  21.0% 8.0% 3.0% 2.7%| 0.6%| 100.0%
| T Dt~ EA 2552 49.6% 37.0% 784 1.8% 0.4% 1.0% 2.5%|  100.0%
<¥ BHEIMH> : - - _ . - ~ | [S—
EY 2932 119655 46.6%  40.9% 8.5% 2.0% 0.7% 0.6% 0.7%  100.0%
 5AEHE 1035 13554 486%  4209% 6.7% 0.9%] 0.3% 0.1% 0.5%| 100.0%
25-49 A 826 23443 49.2%  41.9% 6.9% 0.9% 0.3% 0.2% 0.6%| 100.0%
50-99 A 472 21665 50.7% 38.7%| 7.5%) 1.7% 0.5% 0.3% 0.7%| 100.0%
100-199 A 337, 26107 459%  40.6% 9.2%| 2.1% 0.8% 0.6% 0.7%|  100.0%
200-299 A 124 13935 44.1%  414% 954 26% 1.0% 0.7% 0.7%| 100.0%
300ALLE 138 20951 40.9% 41.0%  11.0%) 3.4% 1.4% 1.5% 0.8%] 100.0%
AE 268 6281 57.9%  35.1% 5.2% 0.8% 0.2% 03%  05% 100.0%
By 280 5929 46.7%  44.1%) 7.8% 0.8% 0.1% 0.0% 0.5% 100.0%
7] 48 1670 69.4%  252% 3.2%) 0.4% 0.2% 0.2%/ 1.4%]  100.0%
®HE 58 1267 50.2%  41.7% 6.8% 0.4% 0.1% 0.0% 0.9%| 100.0%

<BEEAH> —___oul sl A - ] ) b "
5 1441 66867  47.5%  39.6% 85% 2.2% 0.8% 0.7% 0.7%| 100.0%
#E 2145 67935  474%  41.6% 7.9%) 1.5% 0.5% 0.4% 0.6%| 100.0%
<HEBEE &3> . . 1 ) n - |
3] 2323 97406,  47.1%  406% 8.4% 1.9% 0.7% 0.6% 0.7%| 100.0%
s %€ $:4:1 1236, 36176  486%  40. 6% 7.7%) 1.5% 0.6% 0.4% 0.6%| 100.0%
WEXRE 27| 1220]  410%  435%  129% 2.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.3%|  100.0%
FDith 0! 0 0.0%/ 0.0%! 0.0%' 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
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1407 | 8913  542%  37.1%) 6.2% 1.2% 0.5% 0.4% 0.3%  100.0%
2 | 10297 61 .gs,ﬁ 31.2% 4.7%) 1.1% 0.4% 0.3%) 0.5% 100.0%
IXE | 9332]  51.7%  39.0% 6.7% 1.3% 0.5% 0.3% 0.4%| 100.0%
AXE = | 14946  455% = 424% 8.6%| 2.0%) 0.8% 0.45%| 0.5%  100.0%
50X [# | 18798  50.0%  39.9% 7.3% 1.6% 0.4% 0.4% 0.4%| 100.0%
6XE | | 14848  451%  427%) 9.0% 2.0% 0.5% 0.4% 0.4%| 100.0%
X | 8287  406% = 453% 9.7% 2.3% 1.0% 0.7% 0.4%|  100.0%
8 & 9684 429%  43.1% 9.6% 2.2%] 0.9% 0.8% 0.5% 100.0%
X iE | 7580  423%  439%  9.8% 2.1% 0.8%) 0.7% 0.4%| 100.0%
EE-LE L | 23218]  459%  410% 9.0% 2.0% 0.8% 0.8% 0.5% 100.0%
8667 418%  403% 9.9% 2.3%) 0.9% 0.9% 3.9%  100.0%
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26| | %) 2.0% 53%  140%  21.0% 3% 5%, 100.0%

1120, 31496, 3.2% 1.4%] 3.6% 10.0% 16.4%  227%  40.7% 2.1%  100.0%

A 518 23912 4.0% 1.6%) 29% 70%  103%  188%  529%) 25% 100.0%

100—199 A 349 27145 28%) 1.0% 1.6% 42%  B3%  176%  61.9% 2.7%  100.0%

1200—299 A 124, 13935 1.4% 0.7% 0.9%| 3.0%) 6.7%  160%  68.7% 26% 100.0%

300ALLE 149 21236 2.2% 0.9% 1.4% 3.4% 6.6% 17.1%  659% 2.4%  100.0%
<HEER > _ ) ) . ] LW ] )

100% 63939 4.6% 1.5% 3.3% 8.7%  132%  198%  46.9% 22%|  100.0%

80%LLE100%K & 54612 1.4% 1.1% 2.2%| 6.1%  11.2%  205%  556% 20% 100.0%

60% L1 EBONK A . 11077, 0.7% 1.0% 1.8%) 4.3% 86%  182%  B3.1% 22%|  100.0%

40511 E60%K 2449 0.7% 0.5% 1.7%) 2.8%) 59%  120%  733% 3.0%| 100.0%

20520 E40%K B 887 0.5% 0.9% 0.2% 26%) 4.6% 99%  78.7% 26%  100.0%

20\5&3 77 1.5% 0.4% 0.3% 0.6% 2.0% 3.1%  B7.6% 46%| 100.0%

. 887 28% 1.8% 1.4% 3.5% 47%  126%  278%  453%| 100.0%
53418 2.4% 1.3%) 34%  92%  145%  192%  48.2%| 1.8%|  100.0%
gf: 41434 3.0% 1.1% 2.0% 58%  105%  200%  54.7%) 29%  100.0%

3% 27350, 3.0% 1.3% 2.2% 5.2% 88%  20.1%  56.9% 2.5%  100.0%

4F 10048 3.2% 1.5% 2.6% 57%  10.1%  193%  554% 2.3%|  100.0%
Dth T8 2552 6.7% 1.8% 4.3% 68%  101%  167%  47.0% 6.7%|  100.0%
<HBEHEH> ¥ : ; ] " ] — —

i 2932 119655 23% 1.1% 2.3% 6.5%  11.3%  19.7%  54.3% 2.5%  100.0%
25 KA 1035, 13554 2.3% 1.8% 52%  142%  210%  251%  284% 20%| 100.0%
25-49 A 826, 23443 2.4% 1.2%) 3.2% 9.7%  17.1%  244%  39.7% 2.3%|  100.0%
50-99 A 472, 21665 32% 1.3% 25% 6.7%  104%  19.0%  54.5% 2.5%  100.0%
100-199 A 337/ 26107 2.1% 0.7% 1.4%) 4.0%| 82%  17.7%  63.1% 2.7%|  100.0%
200-299 A 124) 13935 1.4% 07%  09%  30% 8.7%  160%  68.7% 26% 100.0%
300ALLE 138 20951 2.2% 0.8% 1.4% 3.3% 64%  169%  66.5% 255  100.0%

s 268 6281 8.2% 3.2% 55%  100%  11.3%  145%  44.6% 2.5%  100.0%

B 280 5929 28% 1.8% 53%  148%  236%  27.7%  226% 1.4%|  100.0%

=i 48 1670  19.2% 7.1%)] 8.1%  105% 83%  125%  31.7% 26%  100.0%

B 58 1267 5.6% 0.4% 0.9% 0.4% 1.8%) 35%  844% 3.1%  100.0%

<{BEBAF> - _ e ceal . , ) ) s A
B 1441 66867 3.3% 1.4% 2.6% 6.3% 99%  187%  552% 26%  100.0%

| BE 2145 67935 24% 1.1% 2.7% 7.8% 135%  205%  49.7% 2.3%|  100.0%

<HBEEEF> e T TN _ woweti ) : ,

FE 2323 97406, 3.2%) 1.3%) 2.6%) 64%  106%  196%  53.7% 2.5%|  100.0%

s ¢ 545 1236, 36176 1.7% 1.0% 2.6% 8.3%  144%  196%  50.1%) 22%|  100.0%

WIERH 27| 1220 3.9%) 3.9% 94%  17.3%  221%  21.1%  21.3%) 1.0%  100.0%

FDfth 0 0 0.0%) 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

.LEMJELI_S!I} _ ‘ : . I =
{7} 8913 5.0%) 1.3% 3.2% 83%  134% 2054  46.2% 20%  100.0%

28&1 | 10297 5.1%) 1.7%) 3.2% 86%  128%  207%  46.3%) 1.6%|  100.0%

EE | 9332 25% 1.4% 3.3% 8.7%  146%  212%  466%) 1.8%|  100.0%

AZXE 14946 20% 1.1%) 2.7% 708 124%  216%  51.0% 22%|  100.0%

SEE 18798 2.1%) 1.3%) 2.6% 6.3%  11.3%  202%  54.0%) 2.1%|  100.0%
6X & 14846 1.8% 1.1% 2.8% 758  125%  204%  51.8% 22%|  100.0%
1XE 8287, 2.3% 1.2% 2.1% 7.3%  122%  204%  52.2%) 21%  100.0%

SEE 9684  2.1% 1.1%) 2.5% 59%  106%  196%  56.2%) 20% 100.0%

IXE 7580 2.3% 124 24y 7.3% 124%  197%  526% 20%  100.0%

EFEI- (Tl (2750 23218 26% 1.0% 2.3% B.1% 96%  16.7%  59.7% 2.1%|  100.0%

dC ) 8667 5.5% 1.8% 2.7% 6.0% 94%  162%  50.3% 8.0% 100.0%
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BAEH 132617078 67.5% 29.1% 32.9%| 16.3%|202%| 6.3%/280% 365 37%/159% 12.7%/29.1% 54% 508 274 1.0% 39% 06% 1.1%]2852%
25—49A | 1120 31490466 6% 24.0% 28.5% 11, 1% 143% 42%/2404%| 265 2.6% IZSU 9.3% 230‘- 3.8% 408 1.8% 07% S!\ 05\‘ 1.5%] 240.4%
50—99 A 518 23912,730'\ 16.2% 21.8% 105% 17.3% 4.4%/28.3%| 425 1.8% 14.7%/10.9% 1515 56% 54% 21%] 1.3% 54% 054 1.6%|240.1%
100—199 A 349/27145/72.2%| 9.1%/18.4% 72%/17.5% 4.3%/30.7%| 4.6% 1.0/ 16.6% 12.4%16.1%) 6.8% 6.0% 224 154 6.0% 05% 18423494
200—298 A 124/13835 69.7% 6.3% |s4\1 58% 16.8% 4.2% 31.7% 4.9% 0.8% 17.2%/12.9% 16.0% 6.3% 60% 224 134 674 04\ 18%]227.3%
300&!:‘!.,]: 14921236 702% 70\ 16.8% 68% |72\ 4.1% 293% 33% O0B% 162% 1195 148% 5.1% 49% 26% 10% 60\ 03\< 1.8%] 220.0%)
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100% o 63939 726'. IBS\ 269\ IOBN‘ 18.5% 5.3% 20.8% 4.2% 2.1% 155% 11.6%/208% 50% 54% 16% 1.1% 48% 0.5%| 1.2%| 257.2%
80%LLE 100%K A 54612/ 69.7% 14.7%204% 9.2%16.3% 4.1%[27.7% 364 1.7% 1554 11.5% 1834 50% 50% 24% 108 524 04% 1.3%]2330%
60%EL EBONE R 11077/ 63.7% 9.2%/ 15.5% 6.6% 13.9% 2842554 24% 1.0% 13.9% 1088 139% 465 45% 33% 14% 765 05% 1.7%]203.0%
,mu.tsm*a 2449 57.5% 5.1% 119\ 415 114\‘ 245 21.9% 245 0.9% 12.4% 10.1% 132\; 50% 44% 59% 1.8% 10.9% 0.5% 26\ 184.45%
j | 887,49.6N 53% 8.7% 50% 89\ 28% 182 20% 09% 0.8% 95% 100% 4.3% 56% 7.4% 15% 1484 104 39% 169.2%
| 77,3318 33\ 38‘.1 3!\\ 60\ 1 % l34\‘ 29% 0.8\'} 6.7% 54% 73\ 3.3% 3.3%10.0% 20% 2378 3.,5,\;‘ 6.7%] 139.6%
887 438‘. IO!\ 11.4% 69\\!!2\ 20% 18.4% 24% 1.5% 11.2% 78% 11.5% 3.7% 26% 1.2% 1.4% 57% 0.3% 346%| 188.4%
153418/65.9%) 19.3%/27.7%] 9.0%[17.4%] 4.84[28.6%] 378 2.18[ 1428 11.65[23.04] 46%] 558] 04%] 154 6.4% 064 1.1%] 247.3%
(414347215 151521 5% 104%16.1% 424 25.4% 354 1.7% 134% 954 154% 49% 415 15% 124 52% 04% 19422754
27350 ,736\ 12.15%17.5%/10.0% 17.1% 4.3% 298% 42% 1.4% 17.3% 1215 162%] 6.6% 52% 5,3)4 0.5% 4.6% 04'-1 1.9%)] 238.8%
[10048] 72.5%| 9.7%/16.9% 8.8% 18.1% 4.4%/347%  3.4% 1542265 16.7%/20.7% 8.3% 7.4 0.1 034 364 05% 1.3%]2606%
2552 67. l\ 158\ Ial'- 10.9% 16.6% 52\ 254\‘ 5.1% 3.1%150% 11.9%151% 724 55% 294 124 74\ 0.5% 46% 238,5'9
AAAAAA 2932119655, 71.2% 14.0%/22.3%| 0.1% 16.9% 4.4% 28.8% 38% 1.7%156% 11.7%17.7%) 654 53% 23%] 1.1%] 564 044 164 230.1%
25 AF B |035 13554 884\ 128.3% 34.6% ISB\ 19.! 5\\ 8.0\‘27,25. | 3.7\[15,7\ 12.8%/28.1% 5.1% 52% 26% 1.1% 4.3% 06% 1.2%] 283.3%|
25-49 A 826/23443] 71.1%]22.5429.2%  11.3%/ 145 408 24.4% 268 2.5% 129% 9.7%/193% 37% 42% 18% 0.7% 53% 0.4% 15%] 241.7%
50-99 A 47221665 73.5% 14.5% 21.7% 98Y% 17.1%] 42%/20.0% 424 1751515 11.3% 149% 58% 554 224 1.3% 64% 054 16%[239.3%
100-199 A 33726107 72.5% 8.4%| 17.9% 6.9% 1748 4.3%/31.3% 10N 17.08 12,65 16.3%] 6.9% 6.1% 22% 1.5% 58% 0.4% 1.7%|2348%
~ 200-299A 124/13935/69.7% 6.3% 16.4%  58% 16.8% 4.2%/31.7% 4.9% 0.8%)17.2% 12.9%/16.0% 6.3% 6.0% 22% 1.3% 6.7% 045 1.8%|227.3%
30052 i 3 138 20951/ 70.1% 6.9% 16.6% 6.7% 17.3% 4.1% 29.6% { 08\i163\ 120% 149% 52% 50% 26% 1.0N 59% 03% 1.8% 220.43,
e B 268 628 628! 58.5% % 21.5% 16.4% 220% 6.7% 288\ i 27.5%143\ 11.0%30.7% 77% 53% 18\. 08% 445 07% 14% 271.1%
B %[ 33.4% 11.1% 13.6% 344 | 3.1%[109%) BON242%) 1.5% 25% 23% 05% 5.1% 0.7% 1.3%]231.9%
=i 0 6% 27.2% 18.1% 21. \ 8!\27.9\ 29\T140\ IOI‘- 20.4%| 5.1\ 44\ 23'-‘ 1.3% 3.4% 05\ 1.9%] 283.1%
58 l267 200’- 37.8% 155'- 60'\ 47\ 65.9% 18.5% 49% 465 3.|\,53‘8‘o 2.8% 2.4\ 1.6% 0.7% 30% |5\‘ 1.1%] 190.7%
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& 1441 66867 1I_i’§ @1\_{206\ 9._8_\_18.3‘._T 4.7%29.8% 4.8% 1.5% VIB_.I,\* 12.1%)17.2% Th 22% 145 55% 0.4%4 1.7%| 243.2%
gﬁ 2145/67935 68.5% 17.8%/24.8% 95% 156% 43% 26.8% 28% 2.1% 14.3% 10.8% 20.7% 7% 22% 08% 55% 05% 1.5% 237.5%
HeEREEES| . = : 1
28 2}23L_9_7_406’7I,5'o‘l5.0\ 21.5% 98% 176\ 4.5% 1284% 4.4% 16% 153% 11.3% 16.9% 59% 53% 274\' 12% 53% Q.Ml 1.6%] 240.0%
hr 88 EBEN 1236 36176 65.3% 18.1%/25.9% 92\ 153\ 4.4% 1273% 215 24\‘ 14, G'- U,gs 240% 38% 45% I7\’ 0.8% 6.0% 0.5\‘. 1.5%] 238.6%
ﬂﬂ&ﬂ 27,1220/ 70.2%| 6.1%28.5% 74'. |70'. 4|\ 475\. 1.9% 28\ 273\\247\ 36.5% 10.6% 16.1% 66\ 0.9% 34% 16% 10% 3143%
id)ﬂg 0 0 00% 00% 00\ 0.0\ 0.0\‘ OO\ 00% 005\ OO‘- 0.0% 00\ 0.0% 00% 0.0% 00‘\ 0.0% 005 00% 00% 0.0\_f
<EmEHR > . o B e i e Ve | [
IEE | 8913 74.8%17.15]27.5% 10.8% 18.8%] 54%/31.5% 4.2% 2.1% 183% 13.0%21.7% 7.3% 6.6% 30% 08% 4.2% 044 10%| 26954
2 W [10297/74.8% 17.7%/29.1% 1224/22.1%| 7.2%/34.3%| 595 27%/222% 17.9% 2448 935 83% 30% 13% 4.1% 06% 1.1%]208.1%
kK]40T] 9332/ 72.8%| 16.0%28.0% 1024 20.0% 55432.5% 454 2.2% 19.1% 155% 2265 7.7%) 6.7% 28% 10% 4.1% 04% 09%] 27348
Fl4] [14946]72.3%[15.15]23.1% 9.3% 17.08 3.9%20.2% 354 1.6% 157% 11.1% 180% 5.1% 50% 23% 08% 4.8% 034 1.2% 239.34)
SE 118798 71.7%138%/22.2% 9.4%|17.0% 4482008 4.2% 154 159% 12.1%/17.3%] 57% 52% 19% 114 5.2%) 045 1.0%[2408%
(1=40T] 1459§Jl3\ | 14.6% 22.6% 9.8% 171\ 4.1% 27.8% 345 |7\ 14.8% 10.8% 176\ 48% 49% 24N 11N 49% 0‘5)1 1.1%)] 235.0%
1EE 8287\898\ 16.5% 22.0% 95% 146\ 35\ 237\ 2‘9‘-} 19'- 118\ 84\ lSGj 3.9% 38% 18% 1.2% 6.3% 0.5\l 1.2%] 218.7%
E1= 3 9684/ 69.8% 15.5% 20.9% 9.3%/148% 3742424 324 1.7%/120% B8.8% 151% 384 39% 1.8% 1.2% 65% 04% 13%]2179%
| 7580]69.1%| 16.54/20.8%) 9.3% 14.1% 3.7%24.9% 30N 1.8% 122% 854 16.6% JN 38% 1.9% 1.1% 664 05% 1.3%[219.1%
123218/ 64.2% 1585 19.9% 7.9% 15,18 4.1%27.2% 3.3%] 1.4% 13.4% 10.1%/209% 4.5% 46% 18% 124 68% 05% 1.3%|2240%
8667 607‘. 16.7% 17.1% 1085 15.1% 4.6% 230% 3.5% IB\ IIQ\ 8.5% |70‘c 45'-[ 3.7\-‘ 24% 1.0% 509% 08‘- 8.1%] 217.2%
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<mmEmm@R>

IEY ] 132617078 43.2%| 11.3% 14.9% 135%| 22.7%| 33.0% 155% 11.6% 285% 16.3% 14.3% B8.7% 122% 1.5% 4.3%|251.6%

25—49 A 1120 31496| 43.3% 8.9% 13.3% 11.9%| 19.0% 202% 132% 7.0% 232% 142% 80% 57% 7.7% 1.6% 54%|211.5%

50—99 A 518_2391_2; 446% 7.8% 11.8% 104% 1449. 2_5.35 167\ Q}‘ 210\‘ 128% 3.6% 3.9% 5.1% 22% 75%1914%

,,,,, 349127145 41.0% 78% 9.5% 10.5% 14.6% 27.2% 182% 3.4% 232% 136% 29% 46% 40% 22% 7.5%/190.2%
12413935 36.7% 7.3% 8.6% 9.5% 15. 3\\ 28.5\; 188% 1.7% 22.8% 148\ 1.8% 39% 27% 22% 80%1825%
149 21236/ 38.9% 7.2% 8.6% 8.8'6i 15.59.1 284% 176% 1.7% 23.0\ 130\‘ 1.9% 42% 18% 18% 7.0%179.5%

100% , 63939 43.7%  8.6%/ 124%] 11.6% 180% 2034/ 17.3%] 6.1%] 24.3% 149% 6.3% 564 63% 20% 56%[2120%

80%LLE100%K B _54612 41.2% 8.3%l 11.0% 10.3% 16.4% 28. 4\ 16.1% 4.3% 23.1% 134% 50% 49% 5.1% 1.7% 6.4%|195.5%

80%LL EBONK A [11077] 136.8% 7.4% 7.4% 95% 14.4% 265% 14.6% 20% 21.2%) 124% 31% 38% 44% 1.9% 8.1%]1745%

40550 E 60K | 2449 334% 6.0% 58% 7.8% 126% 238% 138% 18% 206% 127% 25% 4.0% 445 27% 10.3%]1620%

20%L E40NKR A | 887] 30.0% 7.3% 54% 7.4% 139% 17.9% 125% 26% 202% 114% 18% 27% 39% 25% 10.9%]150.5%

205K | 717/ 259% 3.1% 26% 7.0% B84% 123% 6.1% 14% 151% 68% 20% 32% 39% 46% 227%[125.1%

887/ 283% 6.1% 83% 6.1% 97% 17.1% 88% 33% 140% 88% 27% 30% 34% 1.1% 38.9%159.6%
<BHEH > . - ] —

15 53418 36.0% 87.§'§j 11.4%| 11.8% 19.8% 305\ 157‘6 62\ l{i’g 155\‘ 76% 59% 6.9% 22% 5.5%207.9%

2% m:‘!g 450% 7.5% 11.2% 1024 15.1% 26.7% 155% 4.2% 20.5% 13.4% 37% 4.1% 46% 1.6% 7.3%[190.7%

35 27350| 466\ 83'- llO‘c 10.0% 13.9% ,2767\ [7,8" 4.1% 237\ 124\ 40% 48% 47% 16% 75%197.0%

aF 110048 43.6% 10.8% 11.0% 10.8% 17.4% 30.6% 202% 3.9% 300% 129% 44% 62% 60% 17% 53%[2148%

gwm/}m 2552 45. l'- 88'6 12. 7‘. 99% 126% 216% 145% 6.1% 196% 116% 53% 54% 53% 30% 14.0%1955%

<HE#@MA > - - .

H T 2932/119655) 41.2% 8.2% 10.8%) 10.7% 16.9%) 28.9% 17.1%] 4.6%| 2364 141%] 43%] 48% 524 1.9%] 6.8%[199.2%
B5AFKH 103513554, 42.5% 11.5% 14.6% 13.8% 235% 34.2% 164% 11.9% 288% 166% 126% B83% 11.8% 17% 45%2527%
25-49 A 826/23443] 435% 8.9% 128% 11.7% 19.2% 30.3% 14.1% 6.8% 233% 143% 59% 47% 7.8% 1.6% 5.8%|210.8%
50-99 A 472/21665 43.7% 7.8% 11.6% 10.4% 150% 26.2% 17.2% 4.2% 218% 131% 30% 40% 4.7% 22% 7.5%/1925%
100-199A | 337/26107 40.7% 7.8% 94% 105% 149% 27.8% 187% 3.2% 236% 139% 28% 47% 40% 21% 7.4%/191.2%
200-299 A, 12413935 36.7% 7.3% B86% 05% 153% 28.5% 188% 1.7% 228% 148% 18% 39% 27% 22% 80%|1825%
SOOALJ.J: 138/20951' 388% 7.2% B85% B88% 155% 284% 177‘5 1.6% 23.1% 13.1% 1.8% 43% 18% 18% 7.1%/1795%

~ 268 6281 488% 03% 156% 0.1% 12.0% 206% 10.0% 69% 214% 123% 17.5% 09.1% 09.7% 18% 56%210.7%

si# 280 5929| 40.3% 9.1% 133% 155% 232% 31.4% 13.1% 10.1% 230% 147% 10.1% 6.1% 90% 15% 4.1%2245%

B 48 1670 560\ 9.5% 18.3\ 138\ B8.9%| 14.9% 123% 7.7% 154% 7.2\; 13.3% 3% 7.7% 18% 7.0%196.9%

g{g 58 1267 392'- 7.3% 151% 8.1% 120% 192% 1.3% 15% 220% 143% 210% 12.2% 50\ 02\\ 4.3%]| 183.6%

<EEBRR> : o RN S i S ]

o 1441 66867- 42, 8\ 8.3% 10.7% 10.1% 14.8% 26.8% 16.6% 4.6% 222% 132% 48% 47% 4.7% 21% 7.2%193.5%

#iF 214567935 40.5% 84% 118% 11.6% 189% 300% 162% 54% 245% 147% 60% 55% 65% 1.7% 6.0%|207.7%
<HEREE®HI>| _ ——u : i , ) i RO C[[Toees
£ 2323]97406] 43.7% 8.3% 11.3% 10.8%| 15.2%] 26.9% 17.0% 4.7%) 21.9% 130% 48% 47% 50% 18% 6.9%|196.0%
o AHBEKAE | 1236/36176) 36.2% B4%| 11.1% 10.9% 210% 321% 143% 58% 266% 164% 70% 60% 72% 18% 59%[2108%
BESH 27| 1220] 42.2%| 13.7% 1324 10.7%] 26.9% 36.8% 350% 20% 43.3% 189% 39% B80% 82% 72% 39%|274.7%
EDith 0 0 _00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00%
<EmuE> | , v , _ , : : : = _ : : : = —_—
1XE | 8913] 45.3%) 10.0%] 122% 12.0% 20.1%] 31.9%/ 19.1%] 58% 280% 1424 50% 62% 6.7% 20% 4.8%|2232%
22X @ (10297 43.8% 11.5% 136% 13.1% 21.6% 33.0% 21.8% 6.5% 296% 160% 55% 70% 84% 20% 52%|238.7%
IR | 9332] 41.5% 10.4% 127% 133%) 20.4% 323% 202% 65% 287% 159% 59% 56% 74% 17% 55%228.1%
IXE (14946 42.1%  8.2% 11.0% 10.9% 17.0% 29.9% 17.1% 5.1% 237% 147% 46% 43% 50% 1.7% 52%|2006%
SEE (18798 41.8% B85% 11.5% 11.1% 16.1% 28.7% 17.9% 4.4% 234% 136% 40% 46% 45% 21% 59%[1983%
BEE (14846 41.7%  8.0% 10.8% 11.1%] 17.24] 29.0% 16.8% 53% 232% 147% 50% 47% 52% 1.7% 56%/200.1%
TR 8287| 42.9% 7.0% 10.7% 10.0% 154% 268% 14.2% 48% 202% 129% 50% 43% 54% 1.7% 56% 187.0%
SR | 9684, 435% 7.4% 109% 04% 14.8% 265% 139% 4.2% 195% 130% 43% 40% 46% 19% 59%[1838%
IEE | 7580) 42.7% 7.1%| 10.3% 10.0% 16.1%| 26.9% 14.2% 4.9% 21.3% 136% 53% 4.1% 57% 1.7% 54%|189.2%
P 210t {E /AN [23218] 37.4% 7.1%| 9.8% 9.8% 157%| 26.9% 14.6% 4.2% 222% 140% 75% 56% 53% 20% 6.6%|188.8%

5% |2 8667 41.1% 6.9% 11.3% 81% 115% 191% 0.1% 38% 169% 03% 56% 51% 50% 20% 19.3%]174.0%
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® B |mea ozaw| 27 A 2 REE | o=
2 | K& | @8
<EWE MR > -—— )
25 AKH 1326/ 17078  93.1% 1.5% 0.1% 0.6% 0.3% 2.8% 2.1%|  100.6%
25—49 A 1120, 31496  91.8% 1.8% 0.2% 0.9% 0.3% 3.2% 2.4%|  100.5%
50—99 A 518 23912,  89.9% 2.9% 0.4% | 1.0% 0.5% 3.4% 28%| 100.9%
100—199A 349 27145 87.1% 5.3% 0.4% 10%  09%  37% 2.7%|  101.1%
200—299 A 124 13935  87.9% 4.5% 0.4% 0.9% 1.3%) 3.6% 23%|  101.0%
300ALLE 149 21236 85.3% 6.8% 0.5% 0.9% 1.9% 3.2% 2.7%|  101.2%]
<HBEEZ> ) ) - D o e e
100% 63939, 90.0% 3.5%) 0.3% 1.0% 0.8% 3.5%) 1.8%  100.9%
80%LL £ 100%% 5 54612  89.6% 38%) 0.3% 0.9% 0.8% 3.1% 24%|  100.8%
60%LL E80%K M 11077, B87.4% 4.5% 0.3% 0.8% 1.0% 3.3% 36%| 100.9%
40%LL E60%FR A 2449 858% 5.6% 0.2%) 0.9% 0.9% 3.4% 42%|  100.9%
20% L) E40%R A 887  B5.6% 7.0% 0.1%) 0.5% 1.5% 2.1% 4.8% 101.6%
20%FK8 77, B1.7%| 6.0% 0.7% 1.1% 0.8% 2.9% 75% 100.8%
RO -E2 887 59.8% 2.5% 0.2% 0.2% 0.8% 2.3% 35.2%|  100.9%
14 53418 89.0% 3.5% 0.4% 1.1% 1.0% 4.0% 1.9%  100.9%
2% 41434]  90.6%  35% 0.2% 0.7%| 0.7% 2.8%) 22%|  100.7%
3% 27350,  88.9% 4.0% 0.3% 0.8% 0.7% 3.0% 3.1%  100.8%
4% | 10048, 87.6% 5.0% 0.5% 0.9% 0.7%) 29% 35% 101.1%
Dith T8 | 2552 81.9% 4.2% 0.5% 1.2% 0.6% 4.0% 8.7% 101.1%
<HBEHIMA> . - - ; - =..
wE 2932 119655,  89.2% 3.9% 0.3% 0.9%) 0.9% 3.2% 25%|  100.8%
25 A% 1035/ 13554  92.8% 1.6% 0.1% 0.7% 0.3% 2.9% 2.1%|  100.5%
25-49 A 826 23443]  924% 1.8% 0.2% 0.7% 0.2% 2.8% 2.4%|  100.5%
50-99 A 472] 21665  90.1% 2.7%) 0.4% 0.9% 0.5%| 3.3%) 28%  100.8%
100-199A 337, 26107,  87.3%  52% 0.4%| 1.0% 0.9% 3.6% 26% 101.0%
200-299 A 124 13935  B7.9% 4.5% 0.4% 0.9% 1.3%) 3.6% 23%  101.0%
300)\ LLE 138 20951 85.4% 6.8% 0.5% 0.8% 1.9%| 3.1%) 27%  101.1%
268 6281 90.5% 3.2%| 0.3%) 1.2% 0.4%) 3.2%] 25%|  101.3%
!ﬁ! 280 5929  90.3%) 1.3%] 0.4%) 1.2% 0.5% 5.1% 2.0% 100.8%
=5 48 1670,  87.7% 46% 0.2% 2.0% 0.1% 3.6% 29% 101.1%
®BE 58 1267/ 90.2%/ 2.9% 0.3% 0.6% 0.2% 3.9%) 34%|  101.5%
<BHHAFI> ¥ _oaoa ) ] i — o
5 - 1441 66867 89.1% 3.9% 0.4% 0.9%| 0.9% 3.1%) 26%  100.9%
B 2145 67935 89.5% 3.6% 0.3% 0.9% 0.8% 3.5%) 24%|  100.9%
<H B RiEEE> manne T - ! T = .
28 , 2323 97406 89.5% 3.6%) 0.3% 0.9% 08%  3.1% 26% 100.9%
kg5 3400 1236 36176 88.9%  4.2% 0.2%) 0.7% 0.7%| 3.9% 2.1%  100.7%
WERH 27 1220 77.9% 5.1% 3.4% 2.0% 2.3%| 9.1% 58%| 105.7%
F it 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
<EEJF {2 R > ‘ " N = :
| XE 8913 90.3% 3.6% 0.4% 1.2% 084 3.7% 1.1%  101.0%
2RE 10297  89.3% 3.9%) 0.5% 1.2% 1.1%] 4.2% 1.1%  101.3%
IX@E 9332|  89.6%) 4.0% 0.4% 1.2% 0.7% 4.2% 0.9% 101.0%
ARE 14946  90.9% 34% 03% 0.8%| 0.7% 354 1% 100.7%
S5XE 18798, 90.2% 3.5% 0.4% 0.9%) 1.0% 3.7% 1.0%| 100.9%
2B | 14846, 91.4% 3.4% 0.2% 0.8% 0.6% 3.2% 1.1%  100.7%
TXEl 8287  91.8% 3.2%] 0.2% 0.6%) 0.7%| 3.0% 1.0%]  100.6%
S E 9684  918% 34% 0.3% 0.8% 0.8%| 2.7%) 1.0%  100.8%
X E 7580  91.8%) 3.3% 0.3% 0.9% 0.6% 3.0% 1.0%]  100.9%
BFE-{I il TR 23218 90.0% 4.9% 0.3%/ 0.9% 1.0%) 3.0% 0.8% 100.9%
8667 69.4% 3.1%| 0.3% 0.7% 0.5% 2.3% 24.6%  100.9%
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<ERmEMAWMA>| . = — e S—
25AFKH 1326/ 17078 6.9% 6.0% 7.6% 11.7% 100% 126% 7.5% 74% 728 159%  7.1%] 100.0%
25—49A 1120] 31496  68% 62% 76% 114% 103% 11.3% 80% 7.2% 7.7% 164% 7.1% 100.0%
50—99A 518 23912) 6.9% 76% 68% 117% 136% 113% 62% 69% 57% 158%  7.4%| 100.0%
100—199A 349| 27145  64% 7.8% 6.6% 11.6% 148% 115% 57% 74%  47% 174%  6.1%| 100.0%
200—299 A 124] 13935 59% 95% 66% 99% 183% 98% 41% 73% 374 199%  4.9%| 100.0%
300ALLE 149 21236 65%  97%  62%  98% 19.1% 03%  42%  71%  36% 193%  52%| 100.0%
SLHM) O Doluss L m e SRR
1 63939] 76% 100% 75% 10.6% 147% 105% 53% 65% 50% 167% 57%| 100.0%
aosu.tnooa*x | 54612 6.1% 50% 67% 11.6% 137% 116% 69% 76%  6.1% 174%  6.4%| 1000%
80%LL EBOVR A | 11077, 50% 44% 5% 11.6% 123% 120% 72%  84% 6.7% 188%  7.7%| 100.0%
40%LL E60%K 2449 45%  48% 50% 121% 120% 122% 7.7% 85% 6.5% 185%  8.1%| 100.0%
_20%LL EA0NKE 887 50% 42% 57% 109% 91% 7.7%  92% 10.4% 68% 220% 9.2%| 100.0%
20%KE 717)  49% 42% 39% 74% 105% 75% 7.7% 103%  7.1% 259% 10.6%| 100.0%
REE-8% 887 34% 54% 43% 79% 79% 70% 42% 56% 37% 123% 38.3%| 100.0%
<FEH> Ny i N ! - L
15 | 53418 64% B8.1% 68% 10.1% 132% 97% 6.1% 69% 57% 224% 4.6%| 1000%
2% | 41434]  61% 70%  64% 11.1%) 1464 115% 66% 85% 59% 158%  6.4% 100.0%
3% | 27350 7.2% 7.9% 74% 128% 150% 125% 58% 64% 52% 11.6%  8.1%[ 100.0%
a% | 10048 84% 70% 83% 124% 13.0% 122% 6.1% 63% 54% 12.1%  8.8% 100.0%
Dt/ FH 2552 6.6% 6.8% 76% 97% 11.7% 103% 50% 6.0%  47% 14.2% 17.3%] 100.0%
<H EWmH> .o ERE W N ! - . -
nE 2932/119655  6.6% 7.8% 6.9% 114% 144% 113% 6.2% 73% 56% 166% 59% 1000%
PIET 1035 13554 6.9% 60% 76% 122% 102% 128% 7.9% 76% 7.5% 153%  6.1%| 100.0%
25-49 826| 23443| 7.1% 62% 7.9% 124% 105% 123% 86% 7.5% 82% 133% 6.0% 100.0%
50-99 A 472 21665 68% 7.7% 68% 121% 139% 116% 63% 70% 58% 152%  6.7%| 100.0%
100-199.A _337| 26107, 6.5% 7.6% 6.6% 11.7% 149% 116% 58% 74% 47% 17.2%  59%| 100.0%
200-299 A 124 13935 59% 05% 66% 99% 183% 98% 41% 73% 37% 19.9%  4.9% 100.0%
300ALLE 138 20951 64% 97% 62% 98% 192% 93% 42%  7.1%  36% 193%  52%| 100.0%
WE | 268 6281 62% 57% 62% 8.1% 92% 89% 53% 56% 4.9% 27.1% 12.6%| 100.0%
it 280 5920 82% 7.2% 8O% 115% 132% 125% 83% 00% 86% 87% 3.9% 100.0%
=i 48| 1670, 57% 93%  62% 53% 83% 43% 44% 564  40% 278% 19.1%| 100.0%
=H 58| 1267 1.2% 54% 13% 09% 23% 09% 05%  1.0%  09% 592% 26.4%| 100.0%
<#Esg@|mn> | 000 - A S : W .
5 1441 66867 64% 82% 67% 109% 150% 107% 54% 70% 49% 17.9% 6.8% 100.0%
¥ 2145 67935 68%  7.1%  7.1% 11.3% 130% 11.3%]  6.9%  74%  6.4% 16.6%  6.1%] 100.0%
<HESBEEGFR>| : - = . =
S8 2323 97406 66% 82% 69% 109% 149% 108% 58% 764 53% 163% 6.6%| 100.0%
My e HREH 1236 36176 6.7% 59% 69% 118% 11.2% 117% 7.2% 6.1% 66% 200% 59%| 100.0%
WEHE 27) 1220, 98% 108% 84% 102% 193% 93% 69% 55% 52% 74%  7.2%| 100.0%
T Dfth 0! 0 _00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00%
<EERRI IR > : E : _ g . :
1XE | 8913/ 1000% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% Q:Q?e; 00% 00% 0.0% 1000%
2R H | 10297| 0.0% 1000% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 100.0%
X @ | 9332| 00% 00% 1000% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 100.0%
AXE | 14946) 00%  0.0% | 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 100.0%
SEE | 18798  00%  0.0% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 100.0%
X | 14846, 00% 00% oox uooos 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 100.0%
1EXE 8287, 00% 0.0% 0.0% 1000% 00% 00% 00% 00% 100.0%
8@ 9684| 00% 0.0% 00% 00% 1000% 00% 00% 00% 1000%
IXF | 7580, 00% 0.0% 00% 00% 00% 1000% 00% 0.0%| 100.0%
EEI- BT | 23218]  00% 0.0% 00% 00% 00% 00% 1000% 00% 100.0%
mOE-|Y 8667 0.0% 0.0% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 100.0% 100.0%
$WIER |
O N )
@ | 6 | ®
@1® | ®



